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PALM HOUSE

Desserts

White Chocolate Blondie 6.95
Served with Berries & Meadow Cottage
Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Orange Brownie 6.95
Served with Meadow Cottage
Chocolate Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding 6.95
Served with Creamy Custard

Cheescake of the Day 6.95
Cheeseboard for Two 18.95

Assorted Artisan Cheeses with Fresh Fruit, Onion
Chutney, Grapes & Assorted Crackers

Meadow Cottage Ice Cream

Locally made Rich Dairy Ice Cream from a
lovely Jersey herd, served with a topping of
your choice. Ask your server for the flavours
today.
1 scoop 2.70 | 2 scoops 4.95

3 scoops 6.95

Cream Tea 7.95

Fruit or Plain Scone (Cheese Scone available)
with Clotted Cream, Jam and a Pot of Tea

Afternoon Teas

Afternoon Tea 18.95
Scone, Jam, Clotted Cream, Finger

Sandwiches & Sweet Treats

Served with a Pot of Teaq,

Savoury Afternoon Tea 18.95
Cheese Scone with Chutney, Finger
Sandwiches, Assorted Savoury Treats

Parkiing Afterndon Tea

Scone, Jam, Clotted Cream, Finger
Sandwiches & Sweet Treats
Served with a Glass of Prosecco

26.95

Vegan, Vegetarian and Gluten Free options available.
Please book at least 24hrs in advance.

Hot Drinks

Coffee

All of our coffee's are made with
the finest Arabica beans.

Cappuccino
Latte

Americano
Served with hot or cold milk
Espresso

Mocha
Flat White
Iced Latte
Chai Latte
Babychino

Add a little something...

Add Syrup
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

Add an Extra Shot

Alternative Milks
Almond, Oat, Soya, Coconut

Hot Chocolate
Add Cream & Mallows

English Breakfast Tea
Decaf Tea

Or Choose from our range of
Birchalls Speciality Teas:

Earl Grey | Green Tea | Peppermint
Lemongrass & Ginger | Camomile
Red Berry & Flower | Red Bush

3.95
3.95
3.60

2.70
4.50
3.55
4.00
4.00

1.10

0.55

1.10
0.55

4.30
.85

2.95
2.95

3.25

Vegan @ Vegetarian

Cashless payments only. 20%VAT included. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Food Allergies/intolerances: Please ask your Server if you require information on the ingredients in the

food we serve. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.



